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Report:

Harmful Algal Bloom 

Management Services
Report Generated:

7/10/18 9:31 AM EDT

Webinar ID Actual Start Date/Time Duration

# 

Registered # Attended

811-911-227 7/9/18 1:55 PM EDT 44 minutes 50 36
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Details

Attended Interest Rating Last Name First Name Email Address
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Yes 91 Alston Daniele info@fear-us.com
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Yes 59 Barfield Jay jay.barfield@alliedgrpusa.com
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Yes 66 Behrens Rudolph rudolph@beargroup.us
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Yes 45 Bellaud Marc mbellaud@solitudelake.com
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Yes 53 Burnett Rebecca becca.taylor@aquafiber.com
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Yes 73 Burns Bo bburns@solitudelake.com
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Yes 93 Carroll Robert rmc0183@yahoo.com
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Yes 48 Chewning Renee reneec@barronalgae.com
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Yes 50 Courson cynthia cynthia.courson@floridadep.gov
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Yes 66 Eggers Bill bill.eggers@aquafiber.com
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Yes 95 Glasgow Neil neglasgow@gmail.com
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Yes 76 Goodman John jgoodman@regenerativepropertysolutions.com
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Yes 45 Henne Carter Carter@Seaandshoreline.com
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Yes 41 James Joe josephjjames@bellsouth.net
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Yes 40 John Chandy chandy.john@aecom.com
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Yes 97 Kalogridis Peter peter.kalogridis.agr@gmail.com
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Yes 64 Kurth Bill bkurth@solitudelake.com
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Yes 87 Lee Christopher chris@aquarealtime.com
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Yes 84 Levy Jack jack.levy@aecom.com
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Yes 41 Levy Dan dan.levy@aecom.com
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Yes 69 Lis Justin justinblis@gmail.com
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Yes 82 McGlynn Katy kmcglynnlabs@gmail.com
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Yes 64 McGlynn Katy mcglynnlabs@gmail.com
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Yes 89 McKenzie Steve stevenhoutlook@gmail.com
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Yes 98 McQueen Wilson captainWilson@ToxicAlgaeRemoval.com
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Yes 58 Montgomery Michael pacificventuresrealty@gmail.com
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Yes 81 Mora Nesmar moranc@royalconsulting.com
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Yes 56 Olson Todd tolson@avcaquatic.com
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Yes 52 Shimer Edward edshimer@earthsciencelabs.com
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Yes 100 Snider Roary Roary.Snider@dep.state.fl.us
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Yes 43 Spitzer Tara tara@sonicsolutionsllc.com
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Yes 48 Warmuth Tom twarmuth@biosafesystems.com

4
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Yes 90 Yates Michelle yatesmm@enviro-tech.cc
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Yes 62 Yenglin Scott scottY@pureglobalsolutions.com
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No 0 Strickland Tommy tstrickland@regenerativepropertysolutions.com --
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Harmful Algal Bloom Management Services Attendees

Summary GoToMeeting
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID

July 9, 2018 12:56 PM EDT 99 minutes 11 818-529-509

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

Anderson, Lori L dep_web.conference01@dep.state.fl.us 12:57 PM 2:36 PM 98

Clark, Mike (Servicedesk) Mike.Clark@dep.state.fl.us 1:27 PM 2:36 PM 69

DEP Web.Conference01 dep_web.conference01@dep.state.fl.us 12:56 PM 12:58 PM 2

DEP Web.Conference01 dep_web.conference01@dep.state.fl.us 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 2

Daniele Alston info@fear-us.com 2:26 PM 2:31 PM 4

Jack Levy jack.levy@aecom.com 2:17 PM 2:31 PM 13

Michelle Yates 2:27 PM 2:28 PM 0

Nesmar Mora info@royalconsulting.com 2:22 PM 2:31 PM 9

Scott Yenglin scotty@pureglobalsolutions.con 2:22 PM 2:36 PM 14

Telly Smith Telly@appliedaquatic.local.com 1:54 PM 2:36 PM 41

Wade Pharris 1:51 PM 2:35 PM 44

scott Yenglin scotty@pureglobalsolutions.com 2:17 PM 2:36 PM 18



Bill Eggers

NAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Jay Barfield

Eric Endicott

Peter Kalogridis

jay.barfield@alliedgrpusa.com

eric.endicott@alliedgrpusa.com

peter.kalgridis.agr@gmail.com

Scott Yenglin

Daniele Alston

Devon Taylor Assael

Tom Warmuth

Bo Burns

Chris Lee

Bret Sapp

William Coughlin

Ed Shimer

Robert Carroll

Wilson McQueen

Renee Chewning

Justin Lis

Allied Group

Allied Group

Allied Group

Pure Global Solutions

Florida Equipment and Restoration, Inc.

SonicSolutions, LLC/Sonic Algae Control 

Systems

BioSafe Systems

Solitude Lake Management

AquaFiber Technologies Corporation

AquaRealtime

Gator Dredging

bill.eggers@aquafiber.com

Earth Science Laboratories

rmc0183@yahoo.com

CaptainWilson@toxicalgaeremoval.com

Barron Algae

Prescott Hamilton International

Gator Dredging

scotty@pureglobalsolutions.com

info@fear-us.com

devon@sonicsolutionsllc.com

twarmuth@biosafesystems.com

bburns@solitudelake.com

chris@aquarealtime.com

bret@gatordredging.com

bill@gatordredging.com

edshimer@earthsciencelabs.com

Bill Kurth Solitude Lake Management bkurth@solitudelake.com

1st Global Group

Toxic Algae Removal

reneec@barronalgae.com

justinblis@gmail.com
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